CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 5/10/2024 8:04:50 AM

Judgement
Numbers

14-9-00677-1

24-9-00131-8

22-9-00453-1

23-9-00526-9

24-9-00194-6

24-9-00193-8

24-9-00192-0

Style

PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICESVS

LAVRAR, MARK ET UX

LINDA BOGGS
VS
NOAH HAMILTON et d

CENTRAL WASHINGTON
UNIVERSITY
VS

PIERSON WELLINGTON JONES

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
RODRIGO CONTRERAS

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
RODRIGO CONTRERAS

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
KEVIN MARTIN LICEA

Department of Revenue
S
TRAVISJ. RAINWATER et d

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 5/9/2024 to 5/9/2024

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

14-2-00383-1

18-2-00205-19

22-2-00250-19

23-1-00283-19

23-1-00283-19

24-1-00062-19

24-2-01090-19

Foreign Judgment

Garnishment

Abstract of Judgment

Judgment and Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

12/8/2014

3/25/2024

9/23/2022

5/6/2024

5/6/2024

5/3/2024

5/7/2024

Status Code

Extended

Active

Updated
Date

5/9/2024

3/26/2024

Fully Satisfied ~ 5/9/2024

Active

Active

Active

Active

5/9/2024

5/9/2024

5/9/2024

5/9/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Updated

Added
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